
S.NO. NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLICATION
LKG

1 अ¢र सुधा SOM SUDHA PUBLICATION

2 MY CAPITAL WRITING BOOK (ACTIVITY BASED) ELITE PUB.

3 अ¢र सुलेख ELITE PUB.

4 MY PATTERN BOOK ELITE PUB.

5 Numbers for Juniors SOM SUDHA PUBLICATION

6 DYNAMIC BAL GEET PART-1 ORIENT INTERNATIONAL , DELHI

7 THE ART OF DRAWING & COLOURING   B FIREFLY BOOK

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                UKG
1 DYNAMIC ENGLISH PRIMER-A ORIENT INTERNATIONAL, DELHI

2 LET'S WRITE CURSIVE-B RURU, SOM SUDHA

3 DYNAMIC SING AND SAY PART-2 ORIENT INTERNATIONAL, DELHI

4 ASCENT SWAR GYAN J.B. PUBLICATION

5 HINDI AKSHAR LEKHAN GRAFALCO PUBLICATION MUMBAI

6 DYNAMIC BAL GEET PART-2 ORIENT INTERNATIONAL, DELHI

7 PRE SCHOOL NUMBER 1 TO 100 GRAFALCO PUBLICATION MUMBAI

8 SPARKLE DRAW AND COLOUR-B VISION INDIA PUBLICATION, DELHI

CLASS-I
1 RIPPLES 1 FUTURE KIDS PUBLICATION

2 CURSSIVE WRITING BOOK-1 EVERGREEN

3 गुलमोहर Ǒहदंȣ पाɫयपèुतक PART-1 FULL MARKS

4 DIGITS A BOOK OF MATEMATICS ELITE PUB.

5 NEW APPROACH TO ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-1 FUTURE KIDS PUBLICATION

6 DESKTOP MY BOOK OF COMPUTER-1 GOYAL BRO. DELHI

7 LEARN DRAW AND COLOUR-1 FUTURE KIDS PUBLICATION

8 DYNAMIC ENGLISH GRAMMER & COMPOSITION ARYA BOOK DEPOT

CLASS-II
1 RIPPLES 2 FUTURE KIDS PUBLICATION

2 CURSSIVE WRITING BOOK -2 EVERGREEN

3 गुलमोहर Ǒहदंȣ पाɫयपèुतक PART-2 FULL MARKS

4 DIGITS A BOOK OF MATEMATICS ELITE PUB.

5 NEW APPROACH TO ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-2 FUTURE KIDS PUBLICATION

6 DESKTOP MY BOOK OF COMPUTER-2 GOYAL BRO. DELHI

7 LEARN DRAW AND COLOUR-2 FUTURE KIDS PUBLICATION

8 DYNAMIC ENGLISH GRAMMER & COMPOSITION ARYA BOOK DEPOT

CLASS-III
1 RIPPLES 3 FUTURE KIDS PUBLICATION

2 GO GRAMMAR -3 FUTURE KIDS PUBLICATION

3 गुलमोहर Ǒहदंȣ पाɫयपèुतक PART-3 FULL MARKS

4 £ानमͨण Ǒहदंȣ åयाकरण PART-3 FUTURE KIDS PUBLICATION

5 DIGITS A BOOK OF MATEMATICS ELITE PUB.

6 IN SEARCH OF GREEN LIFE ENVIRONMENTAL STUDY-3 AVICHAL PUBLISHING COMPANY ,APC
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7 DESKTOP MY BOOK OF COMPUTER-3 GOYAL BRO. DELHI

8 VIVA GENERAL KNOWLEDGE-3 VIVA PUBLICATION

CLASS-IV
1 RIPPLES 4 FUTURE KIDS PUBLICATION

2 GO GRAMMAR -4 FUTURE KIDS PUBLICATION

3 गुलमोहर Ǒहदंȣ पाɫयपèुतक PART-4 FULL MARKS

4 £ानमͨण Ǒहदंȣ åयाकरण PART-4 FUTURE KIDS PUBLICATION

5 DIGITS A BOOK OF MATEMATICS ELITE PUB.

6 IN SEARCH OF GREEN LIFE ENVIRONMENTAL STUDY-4 AVICHAL PUBLISHING COMPANY ,APC

7 DESKTOP MY BOOK OF COMPUTER-4 GOYAL BRO. DELHI

8 VIVA GENERAL KNOWLEDGE-4 VIVA PUBLICATION

9 GRAFALCO DRAW & COLOUR-4 GRAFALCO PUBLICATION MUMBAI

CLASS-V
1 RIPPLES 5 FUTURE KIDS PUBLICATION

2 GO GRAMMAR -5 FUTURE KIDS PUBLICATION

3 गुलमोहर Ǒहदंȣ पाɫयपèुतक PART-5 FULL MARKS

4 £ानमͨण Ǒहदंȣ åयाकरण PART-5 FUTURE KIDS PUBLICATION

5 DIGITS A BOOK OF MATEMATICS ELITE PUB.

6 SCIENCE SUCCESS - 5 GOYAL BROTHERS

7 SOCIAL STUDIES SUCCESS - 5 GOYAL BROTHERS

8 DESKTOP MY BOOK OF COMPUTER-5 GOYAL BRO. DELHI

9 WHAT'S WAHAT GK WITH VALUE - 5 VIVA PUBLICATION

CLASS-VI
1 RIPPLES MAIN COURSE BOOK-6 FUTURE KIDS PUBLICATION

2 ELEMENTARY ENG. GRAMMER & COMPOSITION-6 GOYAL BROTHERS, 

3 आनंद Ǒहदंȣ पाठमाला Text cum workbook PART -6 NAVNEET  EDUCATION LIMITED

4 NAVIN HINDI VYAKRAN 6 GOYAL BRO. DELHI

5 SANKSHIPT RAMAYAN P P PUBLICATION

6  MATHEMATICS  SUCCESS - 6 GOYAL BRO. DELHI

7 CANDID INTERACTIVE SCIENCE-6 EVERGREEN

8 CANDID INDIA AND THE WORLD-6 EVER GREEN

9 DESKTOP GOYAL BROTHERS

10 WHAT'S WAHAT GK WITH VALUE - 6 VIVA PUBLICATION

11 सुगम संèकृतम (Ĥवेͧशका) मधबुन

CLASS-7
1 RIPPLES MAIN COURSE BOOK-7 FUTURE KIDS PUBLICATION

2 ELEMENTARY ENG. GRAMMER & COMPOSITION-7 GOYAL BROTHERS, 

3 आनंद Ǒहदंȣ पाठमाला Text cum workbook PART -7 NAVNEET  EDUCATION LIMITED

4 NAVIN HINDI VYAKRAN 7 GOYAL BRO. DELHI

5 SANKSHIPT MAHABHARAT P P PUBLICATION

6 MATHEMATICS SUCCESS - 7 GOYAL BRO. DELHI

7 CANDID INTERACTIVE SCIENCE-7 EVERGREEN

8 SOCIAL SCIENCE SUCCESS - 7 GOYAL BROTHERS

9 DESKTOP GOYAL BROTHERS

10 WHAT'S WAHAT GK WITH VALUE - 7 VIVA PUBLICATION



11 सुगम संèकृतम (भाग -1) मधबुन

CLASSS-VIII
1 RIPPLES MAIN COURSE BOOK-8 FUTURE KIDS PUBLICATION

2 ELEMENTARY ENG. GRAMMER & COMPOSITION-8 GOYAL BROTHERS, 

3 आनंद Ǒहदंȣ पाठमाला Text cum workbook PART -8 NAVNEET  EDUCATION LIMITED

4 NAVIN HINDI VYAKRAN 8 GOYAL BRO. DELHI

5 BHARAT KI KHOJ ( PURAK PUSTAK) P P PUBLICATION

6 MATHEMATICS SUCCESS-8 GOYAL BRO. DELHI

7 CANDID INTERACTIVE SCIENCE-8 EVERGREEN

8 SOCIAL SCIENCE SUCCESS-8 GOYAL

9 DESKTOP GOYAL BROTHERS

10 WHAT'S WAHAT GK-8 VIVA PUBLICATION

11 सुगम संèकृतम (भाग -2) मधबुन

CLASS-IX
1 BEEHIVE CBSE

2 MOMENTS CBSE

3 WORDS & EXPERESSIONS CBSE

4 KRITIKA 1 NCERT

5 KSHITIZ 1 NCERT

6 MATHEMATICS 9 NCERT

7 SCIENCE-9 NCERT

8 INDIA AND THE CONTEMPORARY WORLD HISTORY -1 NCERT

9 CONTEMPORARY INDIA - GEOGRAPHY -1 NCERT

10 DEMOCRATIC POLITICS-1 NCERT

11 ECONOMICS-1 NCERT

12 A TEXTBOOK OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CODE 402 FOR CLASS 9 GOYAL BROTHERS PRAKASHAN

CLASS-X
1 FOOT PRINTS WITHOUT FEET CBSE

2 FIRST FLIGHT CBSE

3 KRITIKA 2 NCERT

4 KSHITIZ 2 NCERT

5 MATHEMATICS 10 NCERT

6 SCIENCE -X NCERT

7 INDIA AND THE CONTEMPORARY WORLD HISTORY -2 NCERT

8 CONTEMPORARY INDIA - GEOGRAPHY -2 NCERT

9 DEMOCRATIC POLITICS-2 NCERT

10 ECONOMIC-2 NCERT

11
A TEXTBOOK OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CODE 402 FOR CLASS 
10 GOYAL BROTHERS PRAKASHAN


